
PAGE 1 OF 1

Description
Base Bid

Alternate Bid 1
Unit Prices Unit ADD DEDUCT ADD DEDUCT ADD DEDUCT ADD DEDUCT ADD DEDUCT

Rock Removal (Section 312316) C.Y. $175.00 $135.00 $300.00 $156.00 $428.00 $285.00 $200.00 n/a
Unsuitable Subgrade Excavation (Section 

312316)  
C.Y. $19.00 $14.00 $10.00 $17.80 $13.00 $7.50 $65.00 n/a

Engineered Fill (Section 312316) C.Y. $44.00 $38.00 $35.00 $35.00 $44.80 $38.00 $35.00 $38.00 n/a
Water Line Utility Piping Installed (Section 

312200)
L.F. $22.00 $17.00 $17.50 $17.50 $20.70 $19.00 $17.00 $48.00 n/a

Sanitary Sewer Piping (Sections 312200 and 
333111) 

L.F. $22.00 $17.00 $23.50 $23.50 $20.52 $26.00 $23.00 $48.00 n/a

Conduit for Underground Telephone (Sections 
270528 and 312200)

L.F. $19.00 $15.00 $16.00 $16.00 $17.28 $21.00 $16.00 $20.00 n/a

Conduit for Underground Electrical (Sections 
260534 and 312200)

L.F. $19.00 $15.00 $16.00 $16.00 $17.28 $21.00 $16.00 $20.00 n/a

Underground Gas Piping (Sections 221005 and 
312200)

L.F. N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A n/a n/a n/a n/a

Well Drilling (Section 232113.33) L.F. $7.50 $3.50 $5.50 $5.50 $11.34 $13.00 $5.00 $10.00 n/a
Bore Hole Casing (Section 232113.33) L.F. $18.00 $14.00 $26.00 $21.38 $28.00 $13.00 $30.00 n/a

Bid Items
HVAC

Plumbing
Electrical

Security System Components and Equipment

$9,897,000.00 $10,455,000.00 $9,933,707.00 $10,229,400.00 $9,647,000.00
Bid Response Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Debarment Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Work Authorization Certification Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Statement of Bidders Qualifications Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Bidders Acknowledgment Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Acknowledge Addendums #1, 2, 3, 3A, 4, 5, 

5A, 6, 6A
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Time of Completion Base Bid 375 330 294 260 420
Time of Completion Alternate 1 395 No change 0 275 15

Subcontractor list submitted with bid 
(revised list of subcontractors with 

references due within 24 hourse following 
bid deadline per addendum #6)

HVAC Sub Teel Mechanical Teel Teel Mechanical Teel 
Mechanical

Teel Mechanical 

Plumbing Sub Central MO 
Plumbing

Summit Summit 
Mechanical

Coastal Electric Central MO 
Plumbing

Electrical Sub Coastal Electric Coastal Meyer Electric Rehagen Meyer Electric
Technology Sub Coastal Electric Coastal Meyer Electric Coastal Electric TSI

$10,153,000.00
$76,400.00

Little Dixie Construction 
LLC

Bid Total 

BID TABULATION

No Bids
Karr Tuckpointing LLC

$1,178,000.00

$147,980.00

Wright Construction 
Services, Inc.

$183,000.00
$1,322,000.00

$992,000.00

$735,448.00
$185,921.00

$1,388,629.00

$147,980.00

44-11DEC14 - Emergency Communications Center

$9,763,000.00
$134,000.00

$10,340,000.00
$115,000.00

$9,578,000.00
$69,000.00

$701,000.00

$9,848,707.00
$85,000.00

PCE (Professional 
Contractors & 

Engineers,  Inc)

$700,000.00
$177,000.00

Orf Construction

Total Total Total Total Total

River City 
Construction, L.L.C.

$2,314,000.00

$147,980.00

$706,000.00
$183,000.00

$1,178,000.00

$147,980.00

$700,000.00
$170,000.00


	ECC

